Front bases.
For pivot mounts/Drop barrel guns.
FN  Browning	 A-Bolt, Eurobolt 	 1680-0002
	 BAR I, BAR II, CBL, Acera	 1680-0003
	 BLR, CLR	 1680-0057
	 European	 1680-0056
	 Browning Mauser	 1680-0004
	 X-Bolt	 1680-0128

34 mm
Scope
Order example 58…:
MAKmilmont quick release mount in two pieces /
Height 12 mm / for Ø 30 mm Maintube-Ø
For Weaver/Picatinny rail
MAKmilmont quick release mount in two pieces
5 8 5 0 - 3 0 0 0
Height Rings= BH
MAKmilmont quick release mount in two pieces. For Weaver/Picatinny rail.
Order-No. 	 26	 30	 34	 40	 45	 60
 BH	 Order-No.
12 mm	 0
21 mm 	 6
30 09
For all straight Weaver /  Picatinny rails. For military purposes a 1 piece version of the Weaver /
Picatinny QR was developed. The bridge like base can still be mounted on Steyr Ultra Light models
because the action length corresponds with the bridgelength of the mount. In the bridge 6 milled slots
can be used to mount all types of rings and rails all existing Ø and heights. In addition to this a special
DEDAL night vision adapter can be mounted in these slots to fascilitate mounting of DEDAL optics.
BH=14 mm � Order-No. 5750-0000
BH=14 mm, fixed mount,
comes without locking lever, rings and adapter� Order-No. 5760-0000
MAKmilmont quick release mount in one piece. For Weaver/Picatinny rail.
MAKmilmont monoblock mount. For Weaver/Picatinny rail.
MAKmilmont Monoblockmontage is developed for tactical sniper rifle. It is the first choice of
the professionals when it counts. wurde im Zusammenhang with einem Behördenauftrag for
Scharfschützengewehre entwickelt. MAKmilmont monoblock mount is designed for scopes with
34 mm maintube. It has a 20-MOA slope for long range shooting applications.
BH=23 mm, 20-MOA slope� Order-No. 5760-3400
NEW
3109
 �Recoil proof, by means of a recoil lug milled in
the solid front ring.
 �Extremely stable.
 �A very low mounted scope is possible with this
mount.
 Especially recommended when the rifle does not
have open sights.
 �A very elegant, proportioned mount.
 �This mount is easy to install, and therefore very
interesting price-wise.
 �Available in several heights between scope and
action, from 11,0 mm to 20,0 mm
 �Available with offset on the front foot to fascilitate
mounting the newer, shorter scopes.
Stable
32 09
Order example 40…:
MAKfix fixed mount in two pieces. For Bolt action rifle /
Height 11,0 mm / straight / for maintube Ø 30 mm / for Steyr Classic SBS
MAKfix fixed mount in two pieces.
For Bolt action rifle
Offset of
front foot = KR
Please notice:
Offset starting with BH 17 mm
4 0 0 0 - 3 0 0 8 9
KR
Height = BH
BH
Maintube Ø
1” / 26 mm
Maintube Ø
30 mm
Scope
WKZ = ID number for rifle
	 Model	 WKZ
Antonio Zoli	 1900	 067
Benelli	 Argo 	 003
Brno	 Fox, CZ 527, ZKB 680 	 041